CX38/ATX AC220-240VA
t2
2
3
4
5
6
7

The partial ranges are programmable at the range switch
Technical data Output circuit
Example of order:
CX 39
SWISS MADE BY COMAT AG                 3076 WORB
t/t1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 9 10
11
12
1
3
1
4
151
0.1–1.5
s min h
02
z6A 250Va
SWISS  MADE  BY  COMAT AG  CH-3076  WORB
1–15
s min h
0.1s –15h
S
CX39/ATX AC220-240VA
R1(    ) R2 (    )
t2 (ms)
25 50 100
1
8 11 9 4 1 3
t
S
R2
R1
t1 R2t2
R1
5 6 10 2 7
S
S
5 6 10 2 7
S
D
38
42 9
5
4,5
FS-23
78
75
7
2
FZ-23
8 11 9 4 1 310 2 5 6
S
– A +
R1 ( ) R2 (X)
8 11 9 4 1 310 2 5 6
S
– A +
R1 R2
ON
OFF